
City of San José

Legislation Text

200 East Santa Clara Street
San José, CA 95113

Amendments to Master Agreements for Urban Village Master Plans and Other Projects to Implement
Envision San José 2040 General Plan.
Adopt a resolution authorizing the City Manager to increase the maximum aggregate compensation to the
Master Consulting Agreements for Urban Village Master Plans and other City projects from $6,000,000 to
$9,000,000, for the initial term ending November 2020 and the three one-year options, subject to the
appropriation of funds.
CEQA: Categorically Exempt, CEQA Guidelines Section 15262, Feasibility and Planning Studies. (Planning,
Building and Code Enforcement)

File #: 20-709, Version: 1

City of San José Printed on 4/4/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

